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ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA

FREGIONAL SCHOOL®

Faith In Every Child

School Hours:
7:55am - 2:30pm

2024-2025 Events and School Calendar

Uniform Exchange
"Back to School Bash" 5:30p-7:00p

First Day of School Grades 2-8
Orientation - K & G1 (9a-10a)

Half Day of School for K & G1 (7:55-11a)

Pre-K Orientation (9a-10a)
Pre-K Meet the Teacher Night 6p
SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day Holiday

November

(G2

15
15

18-21
19-21

25
27
27
27
28
29

8
14
16
17

All Saints Day Mass 9am

PICTURE Retake

Mother-Son Dance (Gym)

Walk A Thon

K Confernces (3p-4:45)

G1 Confernces (3p-4:45)

Common Meal (11a)

Band Concert (9:452-10:30a Band Students)
Early Dismissal-11a Thanksgiving Holiday
No Pre-K Classes - Thanksgiving
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving

Daddy Daughter Dance (Gym)
Early Dismissal-12p In Service
CYO All Sports Team Mass (9a)
SCHOOL CLOSED - President's Day
Easter Candy Sale

May

12
17

17
19
21
26
29

29

29
30

May Procession (9a)

1st Holy Communion

Teacher Breakfast

NJHS Celebration (1:15p - Gym)

Corn Hole Tournament (Gym & Field by
Rectory)

Kauffmans Chicken

Volunteer Mass/Reception

Tree Planting (K & G8)

SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day

LAST DAY Pre-K (Pre-K only Dismiss at
11:30a)

LAST DAY Kindergarten (K only Dismiss
at 11a)

Kindergarten Graduation (Cafeteria 6p)

8th Grade Clap Out

Jl

13-20

9-13

J. 23-31

SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day Holiday
Classes Resume

3rd - Sept 6th)
Meet the Teacher Night GK-8 (6p-8p)

O

Grandparents Mass - Day At School

10|School PICTURE Day

Book Fair

Confirmation Retreat

Glow Middle School Dance (Gym)

Confirmation Confessions (10a)

21
21
30

[

Church Tree Lighting (6p)

SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving

Classes Resume - 2nd Trimester Begins
Christmas Craft Workshop; Morning (Cafeteria)

O NN W N

First Trimester Report Cards Issued
Lil Shoppers Shop

Light Up St. Ignatius

Christmas Teacher Luncheon

Pre-K Conferences

Early Dismissal-11a Christmas Holiday
No Pre-K Classes - Christmas
SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday

11
13
19
20
20

[

March ]

1 |Parish Retreat
3|No School Mass
7 | Stations (1p)

8| Purse Bingo

10| Third Trimester Begins
14|Stations (1p)

16|KOC Breakfast

21 |Stations (1p)

28 |Early Dismissal-12p Inspire Preview
29 |Inspire

31 |Christopher West -Speaker

June

2|8th Grade Graduation
4
5
6

2
3
3 First Day Pre-K (All Pre-K will dismiss at 11:30 Sept
4

September ]

2 |Confirmation Day
11
14
17

Early Dismissal-12p In Service

SCHOOL CLOSED - Columbus Day
K-G4 No school just Conferences;
G5-8 In School

G5-8 No School just Conferences;
K-G4 In School

Trunk or Treat (Main Parking Lot)
Halloween Parade

18 Pre-

30
31

January ]

1-3|SCHOOL CLOSED - Christmas Holiday
6 |Classes Resume

10|CYO Movie Night
13-24 | Conferences are available as needed

20|SCHOOL CLOSED - MLK Day -InService

25 |Uniform Exchange (meeting rooms)

25 |[Winter SemiFormal Middle School Dance

26 |CSW 9a School Mass

26 [Kitchen Kapers & Basketball Team Pics
27-31 Catholic Schools Week

4-11|Book Fair
4 |Stations (1p)
11 |Stations (1p)
12 |Egg Hunt (Gym & Cafeteria)
16 |Early Dismissal-11a Easter Holiday
16|No Pre-K Classes - Easter Holiday
17-21|SCHOOL CLOSED - Easter Holiday
22|Classes Resume
25|Spring Luau Middle School Dance (Gym)

Early Dismissal-12p Field Day G1-3 (Awards G4-7)
Early Dismissal-12p Field Day G4-7 (Awards G1-3)
LAST Day of School - 11a Early Dismiss - Closing Mass 9a



